
District 5 Little League

Minor All-Star Tournament (10 Team Bracket)

Round 1 Round 2 Quarterfinal Semi-Final Championship

Hosted By: College Glen Little League (CGLL)

Citrus Heights LL

Game #3 on Field #1 Winner Game #3

Sat. June 21 @ 12pm

Arcade Creek LL Game #11 on Field #1 Winner Game #11

Fair Oaks/Orangevale LL Thu. June 26 @ 5:30pm

Game #1 on Field #1 Winner Game #1

Sat. June 21 @ 9am

Game #5 on Field #1 Winner Game #5

Northridge LL Mon. June 23 @ 5:30pm

Arden LL Game #15 on Field #1 Winner Game #15

Sat. June 28 @ 9am

Sunrise LL

Game #6 on Field #2 Winner Game #6

College Glen LL Mon. June 23 @ 5:30pm

Game #2 on Field #2 Winner Game #2

Sat. June 21 @ 9am Game #12 on Field #2 Winner Game #12

Thu. June 26 @ 5:30pm

Rancho Cordova LL

Rosemont LL Game #18 on Field #1 Winner Game #18

Tue. July 1 @ 5:30pm

Game #4 on Field #2 Winner Game #4

Sat. June 21 @ 12pm  

Carmichael LL

Loser's Bracket

Game #19 on Field #1 District 5 Champions

Loser Game #3 Wed. July 2 @ 5:30pm Advances to Section 4

Loser Game #15 * If necessary

Game #7 on Field #1 Winner Game #7

Tue. June 24 @ 5:30pm

Game #9 on Field #1 Winner Game #9

Loser Game #2 Wed. June 25 @ 5:30pm Game #17 on Field #1 Winner Game #17

Game #14 on Field #1 Winner Game #14 Mon. June 30 @ 5:30pm

Loser Game #5 Fri. June 27 @ 5:30pm

Loser Game #12 Game 18 Loser

Game #16 on Field #2 Winner Game #16 (if first loss)

Sat. June 28 @ 12pm

Loser Game #11

Loser Game #1

Game #13 on Field #2 Winner Game #13

Game #8 on Field #2 Winner Game #8 Fri. June 27 @ 5:30pm All Games played at

Tue. June 24 @ 5:30pm College Glen LL

Game #10 on Field #2 Winner Game #10 Field #1 = Major

Loser Game #4 Wed. June 25 @ 5:30pm Field #2 = Minor

Loser Game #6


